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Precinct

County
County

Oconee Central

Oconee South

Dark Corner

Oconee Northeast

County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

17,730
3,522
4,299

25,551

25,551

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Oconee
December 09, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL AND COMPLETE

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

5,590 5590 31.53%
1,261 1261 35.80%
918 918 21.35%
0 0 N/A
7,769 7,769 30.41%
0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A
7,769 7,769 3041%
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State House of Representatives - District 121 (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

County
Oconee Central
Oconee South
Dark Corner

County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

5,590
1,261

918
7,769

7,769

Registered
Voters

17,730
3,522
4,299

25,551

25,551
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Precinct i
County
County
Oconee Central 2,117
Oconee South 393
Dark Corner 248
County - Total 2,758
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 2,758

Mack "Dutch
Guest IV (Rep)

3,469
868
670

5,007

5,007
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Total Votes

5,586
1,261

918
7,765

7,765
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Unresolved
Write-In

Precinct
County
County
Oconee Central
Oconee South

Dark Corner

N O O N

County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 2



