

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election

Oconee

December 09, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

OFFICIAL AND COMPLETE

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
Oconee Central	17,730	5,590	5590	31.53%
Oconee South	3,522	1,261	1261	35.80%
Dark Corner	4,299	918	918	21.35%
Oconee Northeast	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	25,551	7,769	7,769	30.41%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	25,551	7,769	7,769	30.41%

State House of Representatives - District 121 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
Oconee Central	5,590	17,730
Oconee South	1,261	3,522
Dark Corner	918	4,299
County - Total	7,769	25,551
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	7,769	25,551

Precinct	Eric Gisler (Dem)	Mack "Dutch" Guest IV (Rep)	Total Votes
County			
County			
Oconee Central	2,117	3,469	5,586
Oconee South	393	868	1,261
Dark Corner	248	670	918
County - Total	2,758	5,007	7,765
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	2,758	5,007	7,765

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
Oconee Central	2
Oconee South	0
Dark Corner	0
County - Total	2
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	2